CUADRO DE HONOR DEL
"XXX OPEN CIUDAD DEL PUERTO 2015™"
20 al 26 de Julio de 2015

PREMIOS GENERALES:

CAMPEON:
SUBCAMPEON:

30

40

50

6°

70

80

Qo

10°

MEJOR DGA
CAMPEON:
SUBCAMPEON:

LOCAL
CAMPEON:
SUBCAMPEON:

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CIUDAD
Montero Melendez Rafael C.A. Algeciras
Gomez Ledo Roberto Carlos Chiclana
Campos Gambuti Luis Maria Argentina
Bedoya Roman Francisco C.A. Rotefio

Vela Ignacio Jose Manuel

C.A. Dos Hermanas

Pavon Cardenas Jesus Miguel

C.A. Anfora-Elecam Cadiz

Cosano Montero Jose Enrique

C.A. Roteio

Ledo Galan Jose Emilio

Madrid

Megias Gonzalez Javier

Talavera

Ramirez Dominguez Agustin

C.A. Shahmat Sanlucar

Gentes Benito Mauricio

P.Alfil Jerez

De La Cruz Fernandez Juan C.

P.Alfil Jerez

Roman Sanchez Jesus Maria

P.A. Portuense

Lopez Rodriguez Miguel Angel

P.A. Portuense

MENOR 2.000 FADA

CAMPEON:

|Onate Gomez lldefonso

|C.A. Shahmat Sanlucar

MENOR 1.900 FIDE

CAMPEON:

|Hida|go Romero Raul

|C.A. Dos Hermanas

MENOR 1.800 FIDE

CAMPEON:

|Soto Febrer Francisco Jose

|C.D. Ajedrez Dama

MENOR 1.700 FIDE

CAMPEON:

|Muﬁoz Vilches Jose Carlos

|C.D. Ajedrez La Cobijada

JUVENIL (SUB18)

CAMPEON:

VETERANOS
CAMPEON:

SUB12
CAMPEON:
SUBCAMPEON:
TERCERO

SUB10
CAMPEON:
SUBCAMPEON:

|Cue||ar Montes Alejandro

|P.A. Islefia

|Santos Olivera Francisco

|C.A. Dos Hermanas

Sibaja Garcia Nicolas C.A. Rotefio
Fernandez Monreal Berta C.A. Shahmat Sanlucar
Diaz Mino Pablo C.A. Algeciras

Garrido Outon Alex P.A. Islefia

Diaz Mino Daniel C.A. Algeciras

PREMIOS
350 €
250 €
150 €
100 €
80 €
70 €
60 €
50€
40 €
30€

50€
30€

50€
30€

25€

25€

25€

25€

25€

TROFEO
TROFEO

TROFEO
TROFEO

TROFEO

Medalla
Medalla
Medalla

Medalla
Medalla



